
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 

quotation (RFQ) as indicated below. All tenders should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms and should 

be deposited in the tender box before 10h00 on the closing date of the tender/s. 
 

If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman Transnet Freight Rail 
Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Inyanda House 1, 21 Wellington Road Park town, Johannesburg, 2001. 

RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Friday, 19 August 2016 at the Reception, Tender Advice 
Centre, Inyanda House 1, Ground Floor, 21 Wellington Road, Park town, Johannesburg, during the office hours 

08h00 to 15h00. 
 

For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Lerato Morailane, telephone No. 011 584-9230.  
RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 
the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Suppliers/Pages/Tenders.aspx)  

 
RFQ NUMBER:  CRAC-ESS-22258. 

 

DESCRIPTION:  FOR THE PROVISION OF: BARMEN, WAITERS, CHEFS/COOKS AND ON-SITE SUPERVISOR 

AT ESSELENPARK CAMPUS AND INYANDA HOUSE 2 CANTEEN IN PARKTOWN ON AN AS AND WHEN 

REQUIRED BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 12 MONTHS.  

 

A COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION WILL BE HELD AT ESSELENPARK CAMPUS MAIN RESTURANT 

MODDERFONTEIN ROAD . 

DATE: 26 August 2016 at 09:00 to 10:00AM.  

 

CLOSING DATE: 01 SEPTEMBER 2016 @ 10H00. 

NB: DOCUMENTS TO BE COLLECTED UNTIL 15HOO 0N THURSDAY 25 AUGUST 2016. 
 
 
FOR DIRECTION TO ESSELENPARK CAMPUS CONTACT SHELDOM MONARE AT: 011 929 1605. 

PLEASE BRING VALID RFQ DOCUMENT ON THE DATE OF BRIEFING SESSION. 

 

FOR ENQUIRY:  

Name: Thivhonali Ramugondo 
Tel no: 011 584 0660 

Email: Thivhonali.Ramugondo@transnet.net         
 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 

003 0560800 

PREVIE
W

 C
OPY

http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Suppliers/Pages/Tenders.aspx
mailto:Thivhonali.Ramugondo@transnet.net



